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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdańsk, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
17.06.2016 - 12:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Tomaszewski Aleks 04 TRI-Team Rumia 4:54.71 373
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:50.33 37.36 250m: 3:05.34 37.49 350m: 4:17.07 35.86

100m: 1:12.97 37.89 200m: 2:27.85 37.52 300m: 3:41.21 35.87 400m: 4:54.71 37.64

2. Wieczorkowski Nikodem 04 Sambor Tczew 4:56.46 366
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:47.80 37.95 250m: 3:03.94 38.10 350m: 4:19.64 38.12

100m: 1:09.85 36.75 200m: 2:25.84 38.04 300m: 3:41.52 37.58 400m: 4:56.46 36.82

3. Kowalczyk Jan 04 Sambor Tczew 5:12.77 312
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:52.61 39.52 250m: 3:13.17 40.49 350m: 4:34.33 40.55

100m: 1:13.09 38.87 200m: 2:32.68 40.07 300m: 3:53.78 40.61 400m: 5:12.77 38.44

4. Walijewski Radosław 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:15.93 303
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 1:54.73 41.16 250m: 3:15.63 40.35 350m: 4:36.06 39.60

100m: 1:13.57 38.52 200m: 2:35.28 40.55 300m: 3:56.46 40.83 400m: 5:15.93 39.87

5. Kurek Jan 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:19.34 293
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:55.28 40.62 250m: 3:17.37 40.78 350m: 4:39.90 41.48

100m: 1:14.66 39.39 200m: 2:36.59 41.31 300m: 3:58.42 41.05 400m: 5:19.34 39.44

6. Kraczkowski Tomasz 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:24.23 280
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 2:01.97 42.91 250m: 3:26.19 41.47 350m: 4:45.08 36.96

100m: 1:19.06 42.24 200m: 2:44.72 42.75 300m: 4:08.12 41.93 400m: 5:24.23 39.15

7. Kisiel Bartosz 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:25.91 276
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 2:01.81 42.01 250m: 3:25.64 41.55 350m: 4:47.41 40.39

100m: 1:19.80 43.66 200m: 2:44.09 42.28 300m: 4:07.02 41.38 400m: 5:25.91 38.50

8. Łabik Marcin 04 Skalar Słupsk 5:27.03 273
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:00.29 42.30 250m: 3:24.55 42.03 350m: 4:46.92 39.95

100m: 1:17.99 42.39 200m: 2:42.52 42.23 300m: 4:06.97 42.42 400m: 5:27.03 40.11

9. Wojewski Igor 04 TRI-Team Rumia 5:27.07 273
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 2:00.32 42.33 250m: 3:23.90 41.45 350m: 4:47.83 42.13

100m: 1:17.99 41.73 200m: 2:42.45 42.13 300m: 4:05.70 41.80 400m: 5:27.07 39.24

10. Grabowski Mikołaj 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:27.51 272
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 2:00.66 42.60 250m: 3:24.99 42.26 350m: 4:48.66 41.49

100m: 1:18.06 41.91 200m: 2:42.73 42.07 300m: 4:07.17 42.18 400m: 5:27.51 38.85

11. Zawadzki Błażej 04 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:28.64 269
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:00.52 42.30 250m: 3:24.94 42.14 350m: 4:48.34 40.93

100m: 1:18.22 41.50 200m: 2:42.80 42.28 300m: 4:07.41 42.47 400m: 5:28.64 40.30

12. Gromowski Jan 04 Delfin Gdynia 5:30.28 265
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.34 43.07 250m: 3:25.26 41.66 350m: 4:48.36 41.22

100m: 1:18.27 41.53 200m: 2:43.60 42.26 300m: 4:07.14 41.88 400m: 5:30.28 41.92

13. Kolęda Maciej 04 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:33.07 258
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:59.10 42.85 250m: 3:25.17 42.98 350m: 4:51.37 42.87

100m: 1:16.25 40.44 200m: 2:42.19 43.09 300m: 4:08.50 43.33 400m: 5:33.07 41.70

14. Krasowski Krzysztof 04 TRI-Team Rumia 5:33.86 256
50m: 38.05 38.05 150m: 2:03.39 42.52 250m: 3:28.63 42.90 350m: 4:53.77 42.65

100m: 1:20.87 42.82 200m: 2:45.73 42.34 300m: 4:11.12 42.49 400m: 5:33.86 40.09

15. Smoliński Jakub 04 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 5:35.91 252
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:03.79 43.09 250m: 3:29.95 43.01 350m: 4:55.61 42.93

100m: 1:20.70 43.35 200m: 2:46.94 43.15 300m: 4:12.68 42.73 400m: 5:35.91 40.30

16. Rudko Aleksander 04 Sambor Tczew 5:37.35 249
50m: 37.27 37.27 150m: 2:02.39 43.22 250m: 3:28.90 42.76 350m: 4:55.12 43.05

100m: 1:19.17 41.90 200m: 2:46.14 43.75 300m: 4:12.07 43.17 400m: 5:37.35 42.23

17. Hendrysiak Bartosz 04 Sambor Tczew 5:37.51 248
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:05.87 44.29 250m: 3:32.85 43.55 350m: 4:58.81 42.89

100m: 1:21.58 43.54 200m: 2:49.30 43.43 300m: 4:15.92 43.07 400m: 5:37.51 38.70
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdańsk, 17. - 18.6.2016

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. Jurczak Bartosz 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:43.59 235
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:05.62 43.96 250m: 3:33.24 43.93 350m: 5:01.75 44.31

100m: 1:21.66 43.72 200m: 2:49.31 43.69 300m: 4:17.44 44.20 400m: 5:43.59 41.84

19. Andrzejak Bartosz 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:45.69 231
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:04.32 44.58 250m: 3:33.81 44.81 350m: 5:03.75 44.73

100m: 1:19.74 42.07 200m: 2:49.00 44.68 300m: 4:19.02 45.21 400m: 5:45.69 41.94

20. Sobczak Mateusz 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:46.05 230
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:05.11 44.73 250m: 3:35.21 45.02 350m: 5:06.64 45.99

100m: 1:20.38 42.49 200m: 2:50.19 45.08 300m: 4:20.65 45.44 400m: 5:46.05 39.41

21. Walkowiak Marcel 04 Sambor Tczew 5:52.47 218
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:08.14 44.73 250m: 3:39.07 44.64 350m: 5:10.63 45.85

100m: 1:23.41 44.36 200m: 2:54.43 46.29 300m: 4:24.78 45.71 400m: 5:52.47 41.84

22. Jankowski Mateusz 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 5:55.98 211
50m: 39.15 39.15 150m: 2:11.21 46.69 250m: 3:42.25 45.16 350m: 5:11.68 44.10

100m: 1:24.52 45.37 200m: 2:57.09 45.88 300m: 4:27.58 45.33 400m: 5:55.98 44.30

23. Tuzimek Arkadiusz 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 5:56.08 211
50m: 39.23 39.23 150m: 2:10.72 45.99 250m: 3:44.47 46.20 350m: 5:14.24 43.73

100m: 1:24.73 45.50 200m: 2:58.27 47.55 300m: 4:30.51 46.04 400m: 5:56.08 41.84

24. Gorzelak Mateusz 04 Skalar Słupsk 5:56.71 210
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:07.31 45.93 250m: 3:39.90 46.36 350m: 5:13.27 47.35

100m: 1:21.38 43.28 200m: 2:53.54 46.23 300m: 4:25.92 46.02 400m: 5:56.71 43.44

25. Niewiadomski Oliwier 04 Jedynka Elbląg 5:58.57 207
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:09.79 46.03 250m: 3:42.69 46.81 350m: 5:14.52 45.87

100m: 1:23.76 45.23 200m: 2:55.88 46.09 300m: 4:28.65 45.96 400m: 5:58.57 44.05

26. Brzuchalski Mateusz 04 Sambor Tczew 6:02.02 201
50m: 40.89 40.89 150m: 2:14.67 47.73 250m: 3:48.33 46.66 350m: 5:19.32 45.01

100m: 1:26.94 46.05 200m: 3:01.67 47.00 300m: 4:34.31 45.98 400m: 6:02.02 42.70

27. Bartoszewicz Antoni 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:03.14 199
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:13.23 46.40 250m: 3:48.67 47.91 350m: 5:21.47 46.38

100m: 1:26.83 48.47 200m: 3:00.76 47.53 300m: 4:35.09 46.42 400m: 6:03.14 41.67

28. Pasieczny Bartłomiej 04 Jedynka Elbląg 6:10.10 188
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:11.91 45.87 250m: 3:47.02 47.94 350m: 5:23.54 47.98

100m: 1:26.04 44.54 200m: 2:59.08 47.17 300m: 4:35.56 48.54 400m: 6:10.10 46.56

29. Knetki Michał 04 Aquarius Słupsk 6:13.17 184
50m: 39.85 39.85 150m: 2:15.04 48.14 250m: 3:53.78 50.66 350m: 5:29.22 46.45

100m: 1:26.90 47.05 200m: 3:03.12 48.08 300m: 4:42.77 48.99 400m: 6:13.17 43.95

30. Piotrowski Kamil 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:17.41 177
50m: 42.56 42.56 150m: 2:19.38 47.88 250m: 3:54.90 47.36 350m: 5:31.66 48.15

100m: 1:31.50 48.94 200m: 3:07.54 48.16 300m: 4:43.51 48.61 400m: 6:17.41 45.75

31. Modzelewski Aleksander 04 Żabianka Gdańsk 6:19.38 175
50m: 43.51 43.51 150m: 2:19.90 250m: 3:56.52 48.52 350m: 5:34.12 49.22

100m: 200m: 3:08.00 48.10 300m: 4:44.90 48.38 400m: 6:19.38 45.26

32. Klimas Maciej 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 6:32.24 158
50m: 44.42 44.42 150m: 2:25.84 52.04 250m: 4:07.68 51.15 350m: 5:44.95 48.28

100m: 1:33.80 49.38 200m: 3:16.53 50.69 300m: 4:56.67 48.99 400m: 6:32.24 47.29

33. Kozłowski Konrad 04 Kormoran Olsztyn 6:41.61 147
50m: 43.89 43.89 150m: 2:26.69 52.92 250m: 4:08.95 51.20 350m: 5:52.62 51.39

100m: 1:33.77 49.88 200m: 3:17.75 51.06 300m: 5:01.23 52.28 400m: 6:41.61 48.99

34. Kubera Kacper 04 Jedynka Elbląg 7:10.56 119
50m: 47.16 47.16 150m: 2:37.57 55.75 250m: 4:31.57 57.07 350m: 6:24.84 55.58

100m: 1:41.82 54.66 200m: 3:34.50 56.93 300m: 5:29.26 57.69 400m: 7:10.56 45.72


